Institute for Political and
Department of International Relations and European Studies

International Studies

Department of Human Rights and Politics

Department of Global and Development Studies
Telephone: +36-1-372-2500/6867
E-mail address: eutud@tatk.elte.hu

2024/25 Autumn Semester

NAME

E-MAIL ADDRESS

CONSULTING HOURS

ANDREW RYDER
intézetigazgato / Director of Institute,
tanszékvezeto / Head of Department

IRBA szakigazgato /

IRBA Programme Director

ryder.andrew@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

ZOLTAN GABOR SZUCS
intézetigazgatd-helyettes / Deputy Director of Institute
NTMA, IRMA szakigazgato /

NTMA, IRMA Programme Director

zoltangabor.szucs@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

BALAZS MAJTENYI
tanszékvezeto / Head of Department of Human
Rights and Politics

majtenyi.balazs@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

BELA SOLTESZ
tanszékvezetd / Head of Department of Global and
Development Studies

bela.soltesz@tatk.elte.hu

Friday 13:30-15:00, Room 2.56

ANDRAS SZALAI
tanszékvezetd / Head of Department of
International Relations and European Studies

andras.szalai@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 12:00-13:30, Room 2.91

NATALIA DVORNYICSENKO
tanszéki titkar, 6raado / Department Coordinator,
Lecturer

eutud@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

BENEDEK DORGO
tanszéki titkar / Department Coordinator

dorgo.benedek@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Adam Beothy

beothyadam@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Agnes Kovacs

kovacs.agnes@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Agnes Lux

lux.agnes@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Ajsa Petra Fehér

feher.ajsa@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Alla Lisovska

lisovska.alla@tatk.elte.hu

Thursday 9:30-11:00, Room 2.83

Anna Sebestyén

anna.sebestyen07@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Anna Vivien Varga

notsinon2002@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Anna Zsofia Kis

kiszsofial9@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Annamaria Tatrai

tatrai.annamaria@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Andras Kovacs

kovatsandras@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Andras Schweitzer

schweitzer.andras@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Andras Székely-Dobi

szekely.doby.andras@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Anna Réza Unger

unger.anna@tatk.elte.hu

Wednesday 14:00-15:30, Room 2.93

Anna Ujlaki ujlaki.anna@tk.hu by prior arrangement via email
Aron Tabor tabor.aron@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email
Attila Joos attila.joos@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email

Aysenur Polater

aysenurrpolaterr@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Balazs Bender

bender.balazs.2@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Balazs Dancs

balazsl112@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Bertalan Bordas

bertalan.bordas@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Blanka Szeitl

szeitl.blanka@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Botond Kristof Halasz

halaszbotond999@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Dezsé Tamas Ziegler

ziegler.tamas@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Diana Rebeca Vallejo Robalino

diarevaro@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Diana Szanté

szedit@deimos.bdtf.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Dorjpagma Batsaikhan

dorjpagmad@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Emese Tiry-Angyal

tury.angyal.emese@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Eugenio Zaniboni

eugenio.zaniboni@unifg.it

by prior arrangement via email

Frank Thomas Zsigé

frank.zsigo@tatk.elte.hu

Tuesday 9:45-11:45, Room 2.81

Gabor Kecskés kecskesg@ga.sze.hu by prior arrangement via email
Gergely Guszmann gguszmann@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email
Gergé Berta gergo.berta@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email
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Géza Akos Barta

gezabarta@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Imen Khemakhem

imenzyed@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Jakab Buda

buda.jakab@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Jeno Faro

farojeno96@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Jozsef Szentgyorgyi

szentgyorgyi.jozsef@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Kalman Dezséri

kdezseri@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Kara Irwin

kirwin@molnarinternational.com

by prior arrangement via email

Karolina Lendak-Kabék

karolina.kabok@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Katalin Turai, NTBA Programme Director

turai.katalin@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Kinga Soés kinga.soos@tatk.elte.hu Thursday 15:30-17:00, Room 2.57
Klara Foti (Kaléczkainé) Klara_foti@yahoo.com by prior arrangement via email
Kristof Deme majevszki.elte@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email

Krisztina Kovacs

kriszta.kovacs@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Laura Kromjak laura.kromjak@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email
Laura Nagy lauranagy03@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email
Lidia Balogh lidia.balogh@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email
Lilla Farkas farkas.lilla@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email

Marta Wollner

marta.wollner@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Marton Gosztonyi

gosztonyi.marton@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Marton Neogrady-Kiss

neogrady.kiss.marton@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Marton Rakovics

marton.rakovics@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Marton Varju

varju.marton@tk.mta.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Montserrat Feixas Vihe

mfeixasvihe@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Natalia Kiss

kishnati@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Noémi Bazso

noemi.bazso@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Orsolya Salat, temporary Head of Department of
Human Rights and Politics

orsolya.salat@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Otilia Biszak

otilia.biszak@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Pal Dunay

p.dunay@osce-academy.net

by prior arrangement via email

Péter Arvai

arvai@tvnetwork.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Péter Hevo

peter.hevo@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Péter Kallai kallai.peter@tatk.elte.hu by prior arrangement via email
Rahel Turai turaikatalinrahel@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email
Réka Csenge Balassa balassa.reka2005@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email
Réka Dohéczki dohoczki.reka@gmail.com by prior arrangement via email

Rusudan Margiani

margianir@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Sergi Moles Grueso

sergi.moles@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Sumit Kumar

mandilwar.sumit@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Svitlana Hotsuliak

hotsuliak.svitlana@tatk.elte.hu

Monday 13:00-14:30, Room 2.83

Tamas Dezsé Ziegler

ziegler.tamas@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Tamas Lonhart

lonhartt@yahoo.com

by prior arrangement via email

Thi Phuong Nhi Nguyen

phuongnhinguyendhdn@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Tibor Mezei

mezei.tibor@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Uladzimir Valodzin

uladzimir.valodzin@eui.eu

by prior arrangement via email

Vincent Mo Fei

mo_fei@phd.ceu.edu

by prior arrangement via email

Zita Fellner

fellner.zita@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Zoltan Adam

zoltanadam@hotmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Zoltan Simon

zoltansimondrelte@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

Zoltan Torok

torok.zoltan@raiffeisen.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Zsolt Bottlik

agria@gmx.net

by prior arrangement via email

Zsolt Trembeczki

zsolt.trembeczki@tatk.elte.hu

by prior arrangement via email

Zsuzsa Laszlé

laszlozsuzsa01@gmail.com

by prior arrangement via email

ON LEAVE
Akos Kopper kopper.akos@tatk.elte.hu _
Aliz Nagy aliz.nagy@tatk.elte.hu -

Beata Huszka

huszkabea@tatk.elte.hu

John Szab¢ Jr.

szabo.john@tatk.elte.hu

Tamas Peragovics

peragovics.tamas.ferenc@tatk.elte.hu

Zsolt Kortvélyesi

kortvelyesi.zsolt@tatk.elte.hu
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